Home   Category   Switching AC/DC Adapter   AC/DC Desktop Adapter
150W AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER
LTE150E
Switching Desktop Type Adaptor
150W desktop adaptor 12V ~ 56V are available to choose from.
Design for Industrial Application, Telecommunication, Network System, DVR (Digital Video Recorder)
& POE (Power Over Ethernet).
All products are with global safety approvals.
Speci cation
Model No. Voltage Current
LTE150E-S2 12.0V 10.00A
LTE150E-S3 15.0V 10.00A
BEST SALE
150W AC/DC Desktop Adapter
Send Inquiry
MENU
Home
Company
Products
Switching AC/DC Power
Supply
Switching AC/DC Adapter
AC/DC Wall-Mount
Adapter
AC/DC Desktop
Adapter
AC/DC USB Charger
AC/DC Switching
UL1310 Adapter
AC/DC LED Driver
High Frequency
Transformer
Steel Lamination
Transformer
Choke Coils
Power Inductors & Coil
Edgewise Winding
News
E-catalogue
Contact Us
Call Us
886-2-2673-2512 ~ 6 Type text and hit enter
HOME COMPANY  PRODUCTS  NEWS  E-CATALOGUE CONTACT US
Language: English
LTE150E-SW 19.0V 7.90A
LTE150E-S4 24.0V 6.25A
LTE150E-SR 30.0V 5.00A
LTE150E-S5 48.0V 3.125A
LTE150E-S7 56.0V 2.70A
Send Products Inquiry to Us
To provide with better services, pleaser fill out the form below.
Subject *
Products Inquiry
Leave Your Message *
Inquiry Items
Adapter/150w-ac_dc-desktop-adapter_LTE150E.html
Price Quote
Delivery Time
Data Sheet / Brochure
Minimum Order
Sample Price
Monthly Capacity
Payment Terms
Others (described in requirements)
Other Requested Information *
Upload a File (Max:10mb)
No file selectedChoose File
Contact Information
Company Name *
Company Website
Country *
Business Type *
Contact Name *
Based in Taiwan, Litone
Electronics Co., Ltd is one
of the leading 150W
AC/DC Desktop Adapter |
power supply
manufacturers since 1987.
ISO 9001, ISO 14001,
SGS certified and IATF
16949 accredited by
DEKRA, LTE is capable of
designing and
manufacturing power
transformer from analog to
digital, particular in
magnetic industry. The
power supply production
including switching power
supply, power transformer,
coil inductor, BLDC motor
controller, switching AC/DC
adapter, and 110v, 12v,
24v power supply and
switching AC/DC adapter.
LTE has been offering
customers high-quality
power supply. Both with
advanced technology and
30 years of experience,
LTE ensures each
customer's demands are
met.
View our quality products
Open Frame Power
Supply, Wall-Mount
Adapter, Desktop Adapter,
Power Transformer,
Switching Power Supply,
Inductor, Battery Charger,
Air Coil and feel free to
Contact Us.
150W AC/DC DESKTOP
ADAPTER | POWER
SUPPLY
MANUFACTURER - LTE
Contacts Information Latest News
First Last
E-mail *
TEL *
FAX
Address
Type the letters you see in the image below.
Submit
We Need Your Consent
By consenting to this privacy notice you are giving us permission to process your personal data
specifically for the purposes identified. Consent is required for us to process your personal data,
and your data will not be shared to third parties.
HOT PRODUCTS
Switching AC/DC Power
Supply
Litone provide complete range of
power supply for different
application.
High Frequency
Transformer
We offer customer design and
manufacturing service for power
transformer.
Switching AC/DC
Adapter
Meet CEC L VI & ErP tier2
efficiency requirement.
Read More Read More
Read More
Copyright © 2019 Litone Electronics Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
886-2-2673-2512 ~
6
No. 29, Ln. 331,
Sec. 1, Jieshou
Rd., Sanxia Dist.,
New Taipei City
237, Taiwan
Home
Company
Products
News
E-catalogue
Contact Us